PCM302 pressure transmitter
Features：
■All stainless steel, all welded structure
■High strength, anti-vibration。
■Have the isolation and explosion-proof
certification authorized by National Quality
Supervision and Inspection Center for

Name Appearance Description Item number
M4 damper Refer to “Application of damper” 100030500027
How to order
PCM302 - 70k G B1 C3
G = Gauge pressure
A = Absolute pressure
S = Sealed gauge
pressure C1：M20×1.5-6g
C2：G1/2
C3：G1/4
C7：NPT1/2
C22:M16×1.5
B1：4～20mA
B2：1～5V
B3：0～5V
Product model
Refer to “Pressure range